Resources: Catalogs Flyers Product Toolbox Lighting Layout Tool Warranty YouTube Channel
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
ECO LED Item Number Legend Limited inventory available December 2025
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for spec sheet)
Pricing Bulb Shape Length Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Material DLC ID# CEC Traditional Equivalent
Replacment
Item Number
ECO LED A19
ECO LED A19 40821 ECOLED9A19F8277YVRP8 A19 - 9 750 80 2700K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic - - 60W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 41099 ECOLED9A19F8307YVRP8 A19 - 9 750 80 3000K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic - - 60W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 41100 ECOLED9A19F8417YVRP8 A19 - 9 750 80 4100K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic - - 60W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 40883 ECOLED9A19F8507YVRP8 A19 - 9 750 80 5000K 7,700 8 24 Medium Plastic - - 60W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 40885 ECOLED14.5A19F8277YVRP6 A19 - 14.5 1450 80 2700K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic - - 100W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 41210 ECOLED14.5A19F8307YVRP6 A19 - 14.5 1450 80 3000K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic - - 100W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 41209 ECOLED14.5A19F8417YVRP6 A19 - 14.5 1450 80 4100K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic - - 100W Incandescent -
ECO LED A19 40884 ECOLED14.5A19F8507YVRP6 A19 - 14.5 1450 80 5000K 7,700 6 18 Medium Plastic - - 100W Incandescent -
ECO LED B10
ECO LED B10 40878 ECOLED2.5B10CBLUNTCL8277YVRP6 B10 - 2.5 300 80 2700K 7,700 6 18 Candelabra Plastic - - 40W Incandescent -
ECO LED B10 40879 ECOLED3.5B10CBLUNTCL8277YVRP6 B10 - 3.5 450 80 2700K 7,700 6 18 Candelabra Plastic - - 60W Incandescent -
ECO LED G25
ECO LED G25 40880 ECOLED3.5G25F8277YVGLRP3 G25 - 3.5 325 80 2700K 7,700 3 12 Medium Plastic - - 40W Incandescent -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps
ECO LED Reflector Lamps40870 ECOLED9BR30DIM8277YVRP4 BR30 - 9 650 80 2700K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps41101 ECOLED9BR30DIM8307YVRP4 BR30 - 9 650 80 3000K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps41102 ECOLED9BR30DIM8407YVRP4 BR30 - 9 650 80 4000K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps40871 ECOLED9BR30DIM8507YVRP4 BR30 - 9 650 80 5000K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED PAR38
ECO LED PAR3840881 ECOLED14PAR38830FL407YVRP2 PAR38 - 14 1000 82 3000K 7,700 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
ECO LED PAR3841106 ECOLED14PAR38840FL407YVRP2 PAR38 - 14 1000 82 4000K 7,700 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
ECO LED PAR3840882 ECOLED14PAR38850FL407YVRP2 PAR38 - 14 1100 82 5000K 7,700 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
ECO LED T8 Type A
ECO LED T8 Type A41994 ECOLED15T8L48FG835TYPEA T8 4' 15 1800 >80 3500K 35,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass - - 32W Fluorescent -
ECO LED T8 Type A41995 ECOLED15T8L48FG841TYPEA T8 4' 15 1800 >80 4100K 35,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass - - 32W Fluorescent -
ECO LED T8 Type A41996 ECOLED15T8L48FG850TYPEA T8 4' 15 1800 >80 5000K 35,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass - - 32W Fluorescent -
ECO LED T8 Type A40966 ECOLED16T8L48FG835TYPEA T8 4' 16 2160 80 3500K 50,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass PLAPZ56P7GXX - 32W Fluorescent 41994
ECO LED T8 Type A40967 ECOLED16T8L48FG841TYPEA T8 4' 16 2160 80 4100K 50,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass PLIXI1XNKDIG - 32W Fluorescent 41995
ECO LED T8 Type A40968 ECOLED16T8L48FG850TYPEA T8 4' 16 2160 80 5000K 50,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass PLD3JXMBAZ5C - 32W Fluorescent 41996
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free41997 ECOLED17T8L48FG835TYPEB T8 4' 17 1800 80 3500K 35,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass - - 32W Fluorescent -
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free41998 ECOLED17T8L48FG841TYPEB T8 4' 17 1800 80 4100K 35,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass - - 32W Fluorescent -
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free41999 ECOLED17T8L48FG850TYPEB T8 4' 17 1800 80 5000K 35,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass - - 32W Fluorescent -
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free40969 ECOLED18T8L48FG835TYPEB T8 4' 18 2160 80 3500K 50,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass PLZEWNE8KF5V - 32W Fluorescent 41997
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free40970 ECOLED18T8L48FG841TYPEB T8 4' 18 2160 80 4100K 50,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass PLRLO9C5U6K3 - 32W Fluorescent 41998
ECO LED T8 Type B Ballast-Free40971 ECOLED18T8L48FG850TYPEB T8 4' 18 2160 80 5000K 50,000 1 25 Medium bi-pin G13 Glass PLBTR5DEPG0E - 32W Fluorescent 41999